
Lanes Coaches
Including the Chiltern Clipper operated by Lanes Coaches 

Services for St. Clement Danes School
Service numbers: 836A, 836B, 849A, 849B, 851 A, 851 B, Chiltern Clipper 3, Chiltern Clipper 3B

Timetable for route CHILTERN CLIPPER 3
Chiltern
Clipper 3
Morning

Chiltern
Clipper 3B
afternoon

Stop
No.

Stop Location
Fare 
Zone

07:20 16:20 500
Denham Station(bus stop Orbital 
Road)

K

07:22 16:17 510 Denham Avenue(Village Road) K

07:24 16:15 520 Oxford Road(Toby Carcery) K

07:26 16:12 530
Lower RoadChalfont St
Peter(School Lane)

K

07:30 16:10 540
Lower Road, Chalfont St Peter(op
Budgens car park)

K

07:33 16:08 550
Rickmansworth Lane(Wheelers 
Orchard)

K

07:35 16:07 560 Rickmansworth Lane(Top end) K

07:37 16:06 570 Joiners Lane (by post box) K

07:40 16:02 580
London Road, Chalfont St. Giles
(by vets)

K

07:44 15:56 590 Cokes Lane (Snells Lane) K

07:45 15:54 600 Chalfont and Latimer Station K

07:46 15:53 610 Amersham Road K

07:55 15:50 901 St. Clement Danes School -

08:15 15:35 650 St Joan of Arc School -

 School days only
Timetable is subject to change in line with school times

Afternoon times are for set down only

1



Afternoon times will vary with the school closure time

2


	Services for St. Clement Danes School

